Local {8

Government

Association

Agenda

LGA Executive
Thursday 8 December 2011
2.30pm

The Westminster Suite, 8t Floor, Local Government House

Part 1

Item Page

1. Report of the Children and Young People
Programme Board

2. Adoption Update

3. Progress report from the Children’s Improvement
Board (CIB)

4. Autumn Statement update

5. Regional Report: Clir Martin Hill OBE, EM Councils
— tabled

6. LGA Membership Subscriptions

7. Note of LGA Leadership Board

8. Note of last LGA Executive meeting

Part 2: CONFIDENTIAL

Item Page

9. Strategic Workforce Priorities

Time
2.30pm

2.40pm

3.05pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

4.10pm

Time
4.15pm

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday 12 January 2012 - 2.15pm, Local Government

House



