

Agenda

LGA Executive

Thursday 8 December 2011

2.30pm

The Westminster Suite, 8th Floor, Local Government House

Part 1

	Item	Page	Time
1.	Report of the Children and Young People Programme Board		2.30pm
2.	Adoption Update		2.40pm
3.	Progress report from the Children's Improvement Board (CIB)		3.05pm
4.	Autumn Statement update		3.30pm
5.	Regional Report: Cllr Martin Hill OBE, EM Councils – tabled		3.45pm
6.	LGA Membership Subscriptions		4.00pm
7.	Note of LGA Leadership Board		4.10pm
8.	Note of last LGA Executive meeting		

Part 2: CONFIDENTIAL

	Item	Page	Time
9.	Strategic Workforce Priorities		4.15pm

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday 12 January 2012 - 2.15pm, Local Government House